

REVOLUTION
PARTY

BOWL FOOD

NEW  **ASIAN NOODLE SALAD**

Vermicelli rice noodles, roasted red pepper, edamame, carrot, cucumber, lettuce, mint, coriander, spring onion, soy chilli dressing

WHY NOT ADD:

 **Halloumi**

LOADED MAC 'N' CHEESE

Oven baked macaroni with cheese sauce and bacon

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Cajun chicken breast, lettuce, croutons, crispy bacon, italian hard cheese, caesar dressing

BEEF CHILLI

Beef chilli, rice, sour cream, avocado

 **THREE BEAN CHILLI**

Three bean chilli, rice, avocado

CALAMARI

Served with fries, garlic mayo, lemon wedge

NEW  **PENANG CURRY**

Malaysian aromatic coconut curry with cauliflower, green beans, mangetout, 1 peppers, coriander, and lemon grass. Served with rice

CHOOSE FROM EITHER

Chicken or  **Veggie**

 **CHOCOLATE BROWNIE**

Strawberry, whipped cream

 Vegetarian  Vegan * Available without gluten-containing ingredients for £1 extra

Allergies? Our food is prepared in our busy kitchens (not a big factory with segregated production lines) so we really can't guarantee any of our food is allergen-free, or that the risk of cross contamination has been completely eliminated.

In order to ensure your safety, if you do have any allergies or intolerances, it is important that you tell us before you order, each and every time you visit. Allergen and nutritional information can be found at revolution-bars.co.uk

REVOLUTION
PARTY
CANAPÉS



MINIMUM 3 CANAPÉS PER PERSON

MAC'N'CHEESE BITES

Breaded and fried jalapeños mac n cheese bites, served with sour cream and tomato Marinara sauce

CRISPY FRIED BBQ CHICKEN*

Crispy fried chicken tossed in BBQ sauce

ve option is available

ve HUMMUS & FLATBREAD

Hummus with roasted red pepper on our homemade flatbread

ve HALLOUMI FRIES

Served with Revs relish

ve CAULI WINGS*

Sticky, crispy, fried cauliflower florets tossed Franks hot sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR CROSTINI

Chicken, Caesar dressing and lettuce on a crostini

ve option is available

ve AVOCADO & SALSA CROSTINI

Avocado and chilli vodka salsa on a crostini

CALAMARI

Served with garlic mayo

ve Vegetarian **ve** Vegan

Allergies? Our food is prepared in our busy kitchens (not a big factory with segregated production lines) so we really can't guarantee any of our food is allergen-free, or that the risk of cross contamination has been completely eliminated. In order to ensure your safety, if you do have any allergies or intolerances, it is important that you tell us before you order, each and every time you visit. Allergen and nutritional information can be found at revolution-bars.co.uk. Unfortunately we are unable to cater for guests who require gluten-free products for this particular package.

REVOLUTION
PARTY
BUFFET



STANDARD

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS

Beef burger, cheese, crispy lettuce, Revs burger sauce

CRISPY MAC'N'CHEESE BITES

Deep fried, breadcrumb mac 'n' cheese with jalapeños, served with sour cream and italian tomato sauce

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

CALAMARI

Served with garlic mayo

CAESAR SALAD

Cos lettuce, caesar dressing, croutons and italian hard cheese

HALLOUMI FRIES

Served with chilli vodka salsa

ASIAN SALAD

Lettuce, cucumber, spring onion, edamame beans, mint, coriander, roasted red pepper, carrot, onion seeds, soy chilli dressing

VEGETARIAN

BBQ CAULI BURGERS

Crispy fried cauliflower florets, BBQ sauce, lettuce

CRISPY MAC'N'CHEESE BITES

Deep fried, breadcrumb mac'n'cheese with jalapeños, sour cream and italian tomato sauce

PLANT-BASED FRIED CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD

Cos lettuce, caesar dressing, croutons and italian hard cheese

ASIAN SALAD

Lettuce, cucumber, spring onion, edamame beans, mint, coriander, roasted red pepper, carrot, onion seeds, soy chilli dressing

HALLOUMI FRIES

GARLIC BREAD & VODKA SALSA

Homemade garlic bread served with chilli vodka salsa

FRIES

BEEF CHILLI CUPS

Beef chilli in a tortilla, topped with cheese

WHY NOT ADD

BEEF CHILLI

With rice, smashed avocado, chilli vodka salsa, tortilla chips and coriander

MAC'N'CHEESE

VEGGIE CHILLI

Three bean chilli with rice, smashed avocado, chilli vodka salsa, tortilla chips and coriander

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

option is available

GARLIC BREAD & VODKA SALSA

Homemade garlic bread served with chilli vodka salsa

SKINNY FRIES

THREE BEAN CHILLI CUPS

Vegan three bean chilli in a tortilla topped with cheese

WHY NOT ADD

VEGGIE CHILLI

Three bean chilli with rice, smashed avocado, chilli vodka salsa, tortilla chips and coriander

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

option is available

VEGAN

PLANT-BASED FRIED CHICKEN

ONION RINGS

SKINNY FRIES

AVOCADO & SALSA CROSTINI

Sourdough crostini, chilli vodka salsa, avocado

FLAT BREAD & VODKA SALSA

Homemade flatbread with chilli vodka salsa

ASIAN SALAD

Lettuce, cucumber, spring onion, edamame beans, mint, coriander, roasted red pepper, carrot, onion seeds, soy chilli dressing

THREE BEAN CHILLI CUPS

Vegan three bean chilli in a tortilla topped with vegan cheese

WHY NOT ADD

VEGGIE CHILLI

Three bean chilli with rice, smashed avocado, chilli vodka salsa, tortilla chips and coriander

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Vegetarian Vegan * Contains Alcohol

Allergies? Our food is prepared in our busy kitchens (not a big factory with segregated production lines) so we really can't guarantee any of our food is allergen-free, or that the risk of cross contamination has been completely eliminated.

In order to ensure your safety, if you do have any allergies or intolerances, it is important that you tell us before you order, each and every time you visit. Allergen and nutritional information can be found at revolution-bars.co.uk